

Norco Girls Softball www.norcogirlssoftball.org 2834 Hamner Ave. #126 Norco, CA 92860

Team Sponsorship Program

\$200 Sponsor A Player (All Stars and Select ONLY)

-Appreciation Certificate

\$250 Team Sponsor

- -Name on team banner*
- -Appreciation plaque*
- -Advertisement on our website and social media for the season

\$500 Team Sponsor

- -Name on team banner*
- -Appreciation plaque*
- -Advertisement on our website and social media for the season
- -5 x 3 banner to hang on our fence for the season

\$1000 Team Sponsor

- -Name on team banner*
- -Appreciation plaque*
- -Advertisement on our website and social media for one year
- -5 x 3 banner to hang on our fence for one year

*Only offered in the Spring season

If you would like to be a sponsor, please fill out the form below and attach a check made payable to Norco Girls Softball. If you have any questions, please contact our fundraising coordinator at ngsfundraising@gmail.com or treasurer at ngsfundraising@gmail.com.

Sponsorship Amount:		
Sponsor Name:		Contact:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Team Division and Name:		

Donations are tax deductible